TV Kpecno - Benno 569,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan
JlononHuTeNnbHbIe PYHKUMN

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

73

80

105

50

48
HeBblABUMXHOM
Cepbiit

Cepbiit
[MN0THada TKaHb
®OyHKUMNSA OTAbIXA
MeTann

Jbllalni NEHHbIA HANOMIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPY>XWHHbIM OCHOBaHMWeEM Zig Zag

10702-1274461




